TOTAL OWNERSHIP COST-

DUMP TRUCKS 16-0175

Description

Qty.

Unit
Price

Extended Cost

Maintenance
Cost Per

Extended
Maintenance
Cost

Fuel Cost

Extended
Fuel Cost

Residual
Value (-)

Total Ownership
Cost

Square Dump
Truck

$123,028.00

$246,056.00

$42,295.00

$84,590.00

$89,708.00

$179,416.00

($17,986.00)

$492,076.00

Dump Truck
w/ Emulsion
and
Spreader

$157,984.00

$157,984.00

$42,295.00

$42,295.00

$89,708.00

$89,708.00

($8,993.00)

$280,994.00

Square Dump
Truck w/
Emulsion

$145,043.00

$290,086.00

$42,295.00

$84,590.00

$89,708.00

$179,416.00

($17,986.00)

$536,106.00

Square Dump
Truck w/ Sand
Spreader

$136,931.00

$136,931.00

$42,295.00

$42,295.00

$89,708.00

$89,708.00

($8,993.00)

$259,941.00

Square Dump
Truck w/
Blackmate

$122,520.00

$367,560.00

$42,295.00

$126,885.00

$89,708.00

$269,124.00

($26,979.00)

$736,590.00

Half Round
Dump Truck

$129,800.00

$129,800.00

$42,295.00

$42,295.00

$89,708.00

$89,708.00

($8,993.00)

$252,810.00

Total

$1,328,417.00

$2,558,517.00
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