TOTAL OWNERSHIP COST-

DUMP TRUCKS 16-0175

Description	Qty.	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Maintenance Cost Per	Extended Maintenance Cost	Fuel Cost	Extended Fuel Cost	Residual Value (-)	Total Ownership Cost
Square Dump Truck	2	\$123,028.00	\$246,056.00	\$42,295.00	\$84,590.00	\$89,708.00	\$179,416.00	(\$17,986.00)	\$492,076.00
Dump Truck w/ Emulsion and Spreader	1	\$157,984.00	\$157,984.00	\$42,295.00	\$42,295.00	\$89,708.00	\$89,708.00	(\$8,993.00)	\$280,994.00
Square Dump Truck w/ Emulsion	2	\$145,043.00	\$290,086.00	\$42,295.00	\$84,590.00	\$89,708.00	\$179,416.00	(\$17,986.00)	\$536,106.00
Square Dump Truck w/ Sand Spreader	1	\$136,931.00	\$136,931.00	\$42,295.00	\$42,295.00	\$89,708.00	\$89,708.00	(\$8,993.00)	\$259,941.00
Square Dump Truck w/ Blackmate	3	\$122,520.00	\$367,560.00	\$42,295.00	\$126,885.00	\$89,708.00	\$269,124.00	(\$26,979.00)	\$736,590.00
Half Round Dump Truck	1	\$129,800.00	\$129,800.00	\$42,295.00	\$42,295.00	\$89,708.00	\$89,708.00	(\$8,993.00)	\$252,810.00
Total			\$1,328,417.00						\$2,558,517.00